SCOTTIE RESOURCES CORP

SCOTTIE RESOURCES CORP

ISIN: CA81012R1064

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 21:59:52

Price
0.16 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -857%(-0.02)

CA81012R1064

SCOT

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

32 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.16 CAD (61,500)
0.17 CAD (55,500)
0.17 CAD

0.175 CAD

0.16 CAD

0.175 CAD
0.161963 CAD
1,034,265
167,512.67

86

8,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA81012R1064&ID_NOTATION=52763267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f6fced9dfa0b907a5d8369f03bc36eed70aac680b985f03523e2704f78848d9&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=486ff852a9c4fe733&time=1722220052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cab2c94b842415459ab41ea9571cb85a55605f1f996afdb391652cf02a5168de&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=00d74cb75539a70be&time=1722220052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc7b31a30a021eca24b4a1afc541c9a3c2392faced50d1967cd44250f1527154&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=203b6892e60208e05&time=1722220052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b1b8ac25b14ece9fe5265e1d4a94b3829e5e5b866f5cec8310dcf4280056763&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cd34fc15790571bb6&time=1722220052&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d880e6a11f905ec696e675ca452c56d3120a4bb0c5be51e56ac1db879e9ce220&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=762b1db3a94b6d716&time=1722220052&tool=RSC

SCOTTIE RESOURCES CORP

Details

2024/07/26 21:59:52

Price
0.16 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-8.57% (-0.02)

CA81012R1064

SCOT

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

32 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.16 CAD (61,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.17 CAD (55,500)
Open 0.17 CAD
High 0.175 CAD
Low 0.16 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.175 CAD
VWAP 0.161963 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,034,265
Trading volume 167,512.67
Number of trades 86
Last size 8,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -11.11% -33.33% -17.95%
Perf (abs.) -0.02 -0.08 -0.04
Beta 0.93 0.61 0.74
Volatility 66.36 61.34 61.69
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/
26
Munich 2024/07/
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/

Time

22:02

21:59

14:44

08:02

08:10

All listings for SCOTTIE RESOURCES CORP

Price

0.111 EUR

0.16 CAD

0.109 EUR

0.117 EUR

0.109 EUR

0.24 CAD (2024/04/12
0.14 CAD (2024/02/21
0.25 CAD (2023/07/27
0.14 CAD (2024/02/21

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.17

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.18 CAD (561,646
0.17 CAD (227,955
0.18 CAD (327,527

)
)
)
0.19 CAD (178,345)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

86
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=52763267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=297684787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=304905520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126463

SCOTTIE RESOURCES CORP

26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:08 0.1233 USD 0.01 15
Issues 26
Berlin 2024/07/ 20:48 0.111 EUR 0.00 20
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269413354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269413354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305407036

SCOTTIE RESOURCES CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

scottie

RESOURCES CORP

Contact Details
SCOTTIE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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